
- - - - - - - - - - - _ - _ _

s. u m niewi.o u.v..-
_ _ . . . . . .; .~ -.-

1 g g

. AMENDMENT OF SOL.fCITATlDN/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT,. ....oy my ,,,n.gr u r m . o s ,. .. .. . om, s o .,,.o., c a r ,,, ,, ,,m
, ,w , .. . . m .o ~ , ..r

- /. g .RG14134,10 dtd J2/24MO/./ 3 '9 /_ . _.
fRA

.
.

. ,

Ia[ve .{12 toot L _ __. ... . . _ . - _
g conf _ _ _ . _ . .

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Coninission -
.

-

Division of Cont racts A Property Managemnt
k'ast ing ton. 0.C. 70 % 5

i,u. n.n e.ou o n o, so;,c . i a i io,, ,.o.
g,,,

retamGi;iiwist .. wi niisn% ei,n ,u , , .,,m u..,.,,,3,.., . , ya. o.m
i

New Yo'rk State Department of Health
Bureau of Environmental Radiation Protection ' " " ^ " " ' " ' ' " * ' ' "
2 University Place < o~ i n omfo.rus.;_

Albany NY 12203 ion ...oo.. c ni .o , 0

na

X NRC-28-83410
? Ots. on f t b (S t 4.' li t er iJJ

. . ~ . . . , . _ . _ - - -

l hts IILM ONLY APPIif S T O AMI NDMENIS Of LOLICIT AlIONSU .. . . w,uo. U_ a noi . . .Il

U, w ,nn., nu,nt.,,x v.ouin,n .. ,~ n an,.i sonh in nem u. i he hoo, .no oai, va an, ena ,ca. pud one,.

ff gle'C elsed sh the boh(ilJIHH1 Dr at anwrt1Cd. try fifte (>$ the f ollovung F.aStfudt'm..
ollen ittunt ei L f4Wl'f*1# 'MWepf of (tut gNeunerail gn sot to jf,e fHhaf SNf #9 nfj set tipt pl stut an r'ufdHand get (Jcit copy (d th.? Of fpfl 1

tig ,,_,_ __ (ppect of the gnre.r.lt,terit, f ti) Dy act ntene t% gi Of YoOH ACs:NOWLt DC,.

Ic) Os vm kna v he ra n wh.th imhedes c #etcee<<c so the sohnusun amt amcminens numters i Att.Unf
mpleI.nq heeng (I set) 3 ', . dW1 # elipi t o ury or suo~ le) 6, t u

exui ro oc nc cow o.o rm ev.ct aux,nr n o e on int nr cars or or e r os rnion To int noon Ano orar sncoi
r

b lH%f.nothiha'ir in.11 te futif t'y teliv s'n e-sutvmne os

1 Ouri Of r ( n il tn ,aIve of this srtemtmemt vow ticwe lo s herup A4 of fff eist s f y w 'fohis amendment. and n receivat pow to v.c opren'n hour a si sine ww if eedIN lif JE cIloN Of
h unt.m o vnc. m.ita tetreet e to the vihouta.n end t ~

sene,tuo.aateA
.

[ d[ bibfNIPh[dids 4*.'e4 03'H l A $ POh (I,. I n dJ / eg g eef t )f

APPN Ng .31X0200.201 L*Lifi/d f f l09,.800,.p0

Bg,g_no_.12._0- N 14-02- 1_ _t]n' _no.. 63%O13 7HIS lif M APPLl[$ ON! Y TO MODirtCATIONS Of CONTR AC15/ORM HS
_. e

IT MOM IES T Hf (;ONill ACl/ORDE H NO AS DLSCHlUtD IN ii f M M

gprr.wmum o., ni n n. .ssui o conso. n, i o
<scu,,, . ,, o.,,,,

n.t t..,,,a s a rTU,U;r,w n r G.wcT.acri,mi: rg.r

_.
t su c 1 or os u r o v< n a r u set

t N o t s o.a ,. .. . ee n e m po , v rin <;

1.n Apow reoutit ut o con t nac tionot n.a uooo'ero to we n tc r v..( nounm t un r evt c es .f n u 4 3 10 3141,l'oNsV Af 4I ID 1990 Au f ttOHil t of - ~~ - -p IN 4|| M l8 J'hf Mj't..I f eO' d.ff. fit. ) bi I I o l' ' 94
[

.c ..sso .,i.n a , m .w Tnc~,.seo n u,o nro consonni io noi..ono y o,,n-

? ~~
6

o o n.n or,<.. n,y ,r ...f.im,mo m ic:a
~

. _ , _ _ - _ _ _.. _ _ _ .~ ._
-

a - _ . _ _ _ _ . _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Coriir.ictor k)Xs <x>t.O ,,,coei,co io , 9.> in , cece<,mei t.,,a .rie," -.

co, c, io n.e .ne.<>9 oir.<c.

rt:in sc soa;iin,minimixs iuoo,ne ni on ao.a...,u s, vcr.,< u
o.a n e,.k.an a u,oo....i.-u ,. < < ..<,,n o .ua, . ,v< W.. su o

L IMPOR1 ANT:
u

Accordingly, the followin0
The purpose of this modification is to proyide CY 1991 funds.
change is hereby made:

See page 2

.

-

-

n < . .. . . a .., ., n . .. n

r. o.n .. . . . . . .o . o .. . . . . .. . . .. , . .u, u, . : .o ,, , , . .. o m ., .. ., o . . . . . . . . . n . , , n .. i e , , , . . . i o n. . . . . ., . . , e., . . . e.oo $ $ A, N AM[ A P. [3 ||(q ( of ( Qt. [ .4 4( f a h y Of $ #(( #4 f ppp ga, p,sq g)

l ') 4 f 4.h W ( Af4o Initt Lt.
d..Q N( d4 ( f , fv er peg ,)

Paul Edgeworth, Contracting Officer
. . , . o. o su..,u

o c s o, n . 3, n.n u.o

iso conte r ou,0..t.,ou |u sc on e 5 on. n
n,u,

./ /

'lvsr . . 01/]/91' N,, 1'

ev
.

o . , . , , ..; , , u ., . . ,.sg, s .
-.

u .u. n.s n o , on u n . ._.._ _.
.

_ . _ - .
e. . .t o t , m,

' ^ " " a c "" u " 8,.s
.

.,...u: (u t v .u. n . ., 9101040154 910103,

PDR CONTR
NRC-28-83-610 PDR

- ~ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _ -



, .

.

.

.,
,

NRC-28-83-610
Modification No. 12
Page 2

_

l. .11;lE V - CONSIDERA110N AND PAYMEN1, paragraph A.,
Consideration, paragraph 3., is revised to read as follows:

3. The amount presently obilgated by the Commission with respect to
the cooperative agreement for CY-1991 effort is $109,800.00.
The total amount obligated since inception of this agreement is
increased by $109,800.00, from $651,900.00 to $761,700.00." )

2. Attachment A, $ection 11 9eneral__Requirementh Paragraph B., is
deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is substituted
in lieu thereof:-

'

D. Programs will be undertaken at the following sites and the rate of
payment to the State will be as follows:

" Calendar Year
CY 1991- Site EM TLD

CY-1991 Indian Point Nuclear Power I'lant $16,000.00 $2,300.00
CY-1991 Nine Mile Point /fitipatrict

Nuclear Station $16,000.00 $2,300.00
CY-1991 R. E..Ginna Nuclear Power Plant $16,000.00 $2,300.00
CY-1991 Nuclear fuel Services, Inc. _$16,000.00 $2,300.00

(West Valley)
CY-1991 Cintichem, Inc. $16,000.00 $2,300.00.

CV-1991 $horeham t!uclear Power Station $16,000.00 $2,300.00"
-

All other terms and conditions of this Cooperative. Agreement remain
unchanged.

.

im - . ..-w


